MILLENNIUM ONLINE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN NO: L99999MH1980PLC062779
Flat No.53, 5th Floor, Wing No.11, Vijay Vilash Tores Building, Ghodbunder Road, Thane
(West) 400615
Visit us at: www.mosil.co, Email - mosilinfo@gmail.comcomplianceatmillennium@gmail.com

Date:11" July, 2023

To,

Department of Corporate Service (DCS-CRD),
BSE Limited

PhirozeleejeebhoyTowers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai — 400001

Sub:Confirmation certificate pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange
Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

Dear Sir,

In reference to the above captioned regulation, we are enclosing confirmation certificate
received from our Registrar & Transfer “Purva Share registry (India) Pvt. Ltd.” as per
Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018 for the quarterended June30,2023.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Harilal Sinw

Wholetime Director
DIN: 05124923

Encl: as above

Corporate Office:208-209-Regent Square, Above D-Mart, Nr. Mahalaxmi Temp]e, Anand Mahal
Road, Adajan, Surat-395009 Tel: 0261-6575717



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z0O + CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 022-3199 8810/ 4961 4132 » Email: support@purvashare.com * Web : www.purvashare.com

01/07/2023
To,
MILLENNIUM ONLINE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) LIMITED - INE570N01025
Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended June, 2023, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the
depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



MILLENNIUM ONLINE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) LIMITED - INE570N01025 - Details of Share certificates
dematerialised from 01/04/2023 to 30/06/2023

FOLIO

NAME OF
SHAREHOLDE
R

CERTIFICATE
NO.

DIST. NO.

(FROM)

DIST. NO.(TO)

SHARES

DEMATERIALIS
ED ON

M20043

MONA
GNYANESH
CHOKSHI

0326878

16745011

16745180

170

04/04/2023

P01783

MR PIYUSH
SHANTILAL
SHAH

0330271

17280671

17280740

70

04/04/2023

M0020168

MRS ARUNA
UDAY WAGLE

0301019

393951

394310

360

05/04/2023

P0020119

PIYUSH
SHANTILAL
SHAH

0340590

18711951

18712020

70

05/04/2023

P0020120

PIYUSH
SHANTILAL
SHAH

0340591

18712021

18712090

70

05/04/2023

S0020177

SHRI PIYUSH
SHANTILAL
SHAH

0340589

18711881

18711950

70

05/04/2023

P0020119

PIYUSH
SHANTILAL
SHAH

0320188

15674251

15674320

70

05/04/2023

S15442

MR SHABBIR
ABBASBHAI
SAPATWALA

0342347

18908161

18908320

160

06/04/2023

B01089

BAKUL
BHOGILAL
VORA

0303274

6590771

6590950

180

10/04/2023

B01341

MR BAKUL
BHOGILAL
VORA

0303334

6595671

6595760

90

10/04/2023

NO7088

MR
NARESHKUMA
R
BHAGAVATLAL
SHAH

0329229

17055371

17055400

30

14/04/2023

S17184

SUBHASH
DHANSUKHLAL
PATEL

0343509

19208241

19208290

50

17/04/2023

J0020092

JAYASHRI
KIRITUMAT
PATEL

0317114

8641151

8641850

700

19/04/2023

G02732

SMT GEETA
BAKUL VORA

0310925

7729631

7730130

500

19/04/2023

B01918

MR BAKUL
BHOGILAL
VORA

0303521

6629921

6630180

260

19/04/2023

S12772

MRS SUDHA
JAGDISH VORA

0340982

18750681

18751180

500

27/04/2023

$20032

SATISH
JAYANTILAL
SHAH

0343696

19326221

19326280

60

02/05/2023

L20004

LEKHA SATISH
SHAH

0322694

16100961

16101020

60

02/05/2023

A06453

MR ATUL
DHIRAJLAL
PANDYA

0302077

503441

503940

500

06/05/2023

C0020029

CHIRAG
RAMESHCHAN
DRA JOSHI

0332061

17472891

17473050

160

09/05/2023

G01055

GNYANESH
NAJUKLAL
CHOKSHI

0310499

7691291

7691300

10

10/05/2023

J0020091

JYOTI PRAVIN
SHAH

0330495

17310561

17310720

160

16/05/2023

M0020169

MR JAGDISH
SHANKARLAL
RAVAL

0348156

8538671

8538780

110

19/05/2023




M10694

MAYUR
JAMNADAS
VORA

0326269

16581961

16581970

10

19/05/2023

P07055

SHRI PRAJESH
MANUBHAI
MEHTA

0332083

17474931

17474960

30

29/05/2023

J01439

JAGDISH
BHOGILAL
VORA

0314927

8392671

8393170

500

05/06/2023

516643

SANDIP
RASIKLAL
DALAL

0343131

19102281

19102760

480

16/06/2023

S16644

SANDIP
RASIKLAL
DALAL

0343132

19102761

19102960

200

16/06/2023

J20033

JAGDISH
SHANKARLAL
RAVAL

0348150

8448861

8448970

110

23/06/2023

J20033

JAGDISH
SHANKARLAL
RAVAL

0348152

8509801

8509910

110

23/06/2023

$15206

SAILESHKUMA
R HIMATLAL
SHAH

0342198

18882941

18883100

160

24/06/2023

J06820

JITENDRA V
PAREKH

0316984

8624001

8624010

10

27/06/2023

M20065

MUKESH
TALAKCHAND
SHAH

0323454

16243871

16243880

10

30/06/2023

A04832

SMT ARUNA
HIMATLAL
SHAH

0301443

432331

432590

260

30/06/2023
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